
MPH NFR Race
12/2/18
Canby Oregon

PeeWee AM
Name Horse's Name Time
STETSON GRANT TANNER 29.729

PeeWee PM
Name Horse's Name Time
STETSON GRANT TANNER 25.741

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.399 $40.00)
2 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 15.69

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.329 $40.00)
2 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 16.027

2500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.062 $30.00)
2 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.245

2500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 15.968 $30.00)
2 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.127

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 TANYA LEDBETTER TK TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 15.749 $60.00)
2 LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.247 $45.00)
3 KYM VANBERGEN CASH BAQUEROS TICKET 16.425 $30.00)
4 LEE ANN OLHEISER BELLE STAR 16.544 $15.00)
5 TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 17.477
6 JOLENA LEININGER TRIGGER 17.645
7 TERESA MANTEI SLICK 18.255
8 MARTA QUINTERO SHEZA TEJANA 20.654

STACEY HARDIN EYESA BIANKUS BLURR "LUCY" no time
SHELLY MITCHELL JETS ROLLIN GOLDIE no time

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 STACEY HARDIN EYESA BIANKUS BLURR "LUCY" 15.034 $68.00)
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 15.313 $40.00)
3 LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.036 $27.00)
4 JOLENA LEININGER TRIGGER 16.258
5 KYM VANBERGEN CASH BAQUEROS TICKET 16.425
6 TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 16.548



7 LEE ANN OLHEISER BELLE STAR 17.137
8 TERESA MANTEI SLICK 17.731
9 MARTA QUINTERO SHEZA TEJANA 19.628

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.399 $398.00)
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 14.777 $265.00)

Division II
1 TERRIE WHITE BUGS MISSIN "RASCAL" 14.937 $179.00)
2 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 14.968 $155.00)
3 TERESA MORRELL CALIBCASHDATCHECK 15.108 $119.00)
4 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.166 $84.00)
5 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.178 $60.00)
6 BELLA KEATING IBA BLUE DOC 15.299
7 ALLISON VANKOLL HELLUVA KISSER 15.321
8 MADISON DUNN SHIVERING MIRACLE 15.391

Division III
1 PATSY HAYES WINDRIDGE SIERRA 15.434 $152.00)
2 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 15.452 $132.00)
3 MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 15.479 $102.00)
4 TESSA PLAGMANN RUBY TUESDAY 15.541 $71.00)
5 MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 15.542 $51.00)
6 MORGAN STUMPF SELFMADE BULLIONAIRE 15.546
7 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN CRICKETS VICTORY 15.57
8 STEPHANIE SEARLS PISTOL 15.591
9 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE LF SOON TO BE FAMOUS 15.6

10 MARCIE STEWART MP POTTERS RED BUG "ZIPPER" 15.607
NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 15.69
TANYA LEDBETTER TK TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 15.749
HOPE RIESTERER PERKEYS SCRAMBLIN PISTOL 15.809
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.814
RILEY LEMHOUSE BILLY BOY CHEX 15.861
Division IV

1 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 15.964 $133.00)
2 ALLISON VANKOLL FRAKIN FRENCH 15.986 $115.00)
3 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.062 $88.00)
4 ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 16.225 $61.00)
5 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.245 $45.00)
6 LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.247
7 KAREN RICHTER IM SOLID MONEY 16.406
8 KYM VANBERGEN CASH BAQUEROS TICKET 16.425
9 ASHLEY DIXON MR PEPPY O LENA 16.541

10 SAMANTHA SANDALL SILVER LIL PLAYBOY 16.795
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 16.822
TERESA MORRELL JACKPOT DEJANU 16.994
BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND 17.046
HANNAH OLHEISER TK FAMOUS FLYIN BUGS "BUGS" 17.11
TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 17.477
PAYTON JOHNSON BELLA 17.739
MEGAN ETCHEBERRY HG TAINIS EAGLE 22.695
HOLLY MAY BLUE DUCK DOWN no time



KELLI CROWLEY CR LITTLE PEPPY CHIC no time
PAYTON JOHNSON DOC IM A GUY no time
HANNAH OLHEISER "HEMI" no time
SHELLY MITCHELL JETS ROLLIN GOLDIE no time
CALIA THOMPSON BIANKUS LIL CUTIE no time
AYSIA TURNER DSR SHAMELESS no time
HOLLY MAY KICKEN CANS no time
KATTIE ACKLEY NORMAN no time
STACEY HARDIN EYESA BIANKUS BLURR "LUCY" no time
EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" no time
REBEKAH GRANT-HART CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" no time
TAYLOR MARX SUPERNATURAL FAME no time
PAISLEY GRANT LITTLE BAR FIRES no time
SHARON WOODS KIMZ HUCKLEBERRY HANK no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.329 $169.00)
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 14.777 $113.00)

Division II
1 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 14.833 $76.00)
2 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.025 $69.00)
3 STACEY HARDIN EYESA BIANKUS BLURR "LUCY" 15.034 $58.00)
4 CHARISA LOCKMAN MOBILIN TA FAME 15.039 $25.50)
4 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 15.039 $25.50)
6 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.057
7 MARCIE STEWART MP POTTERS RED BUG "ZIPPER" 15.101
8 PATSY HAYES WINDRIDGE SIERRA 15.11
9 KATTIE ACKLEY NORMAN 15.233

10 TESSA PLAGMANN RUBY TUESDAY 15.237
BELLA KEATING IBA BLUE DOC 15.24
MADISON DUNN SHIVERING MIRACLE 15.244
REBEKAH GRANT-HART CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.298
TANYA LEDBETTER TK TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 15.313
Division III

1 HOPE RIESTERER PERKEYS SCRAMBLIN PISTOL 15.385 $65.00)
2 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE LF SOON TO BE FAMOUS 15.387 $58.00)
3 ASHLEY DIXON MR PEPPY O LENA 15.392 $50.00)
4 MIKAYLA WACKER MIGHTY DAZZLING DOLL 15.398 $43.00)
5 TERESA MORRELL JACKPOT DEJANU 15.435
6 MEGAN ETCHEBERRY HG TAINIS EAGLE 15.519
7 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.814

Division IV
1 PAISLEY GRANT LITTLE BAR FIRES 15.86 $56.00)
2 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 15.964 $51.00)
3 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 15.968 $43.00)
4 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 16.027 $38.00)
5 LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.036
6 HANNAH OLHEISER TK FAMOUS FLYIN BUGS "BUGS" 16.045
7 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.127
8 SAMANTHA SANDALL SILVER LIL PLAYBOY 16.153
9 MORGAN STUMPF SELFMADE BULLIONAIRE 16.287



10 KYM VANBERGEN CASH BAQUEROS TICKET 16.425
KAREN RICHTER IM SOLID MONEY 16.435
TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 16.548
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 16.822
CALIA THOMPSON BIANKUS LIL CUTIE 17.008
PAYTON JOHNSON BELLA 17.739
SHARON WOODS KIMZ HUCKLEBERRY HANK no time
MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time
PAYTON JOHNSON DOC IM A GUY no time
KELLI CROWLEY CR LITTLE PEPPY CHIC no time
HOLLY MAY KICKEN CANS no time
STEPHANIE SEARLS PISTOL no time
TERESA MORRELL CALIBCASHDATCHECK no time
HOLLY MAY BLUE DUCK DOWN no time
AYSIA TURNER DSR SHAMELESS no time

Your Barrel Connection Sidepot AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 14.777 $62.50)
Division II

1 TANYA LEDBETTER TK TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 15.749 $49.50)
Division IV
HOLLY MAY BLUE DUCK DOWN no time
HOLLY MAY KICKEN CANS no time

Your Barrel Connection Sidepot PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I
HOLLY MAY BLUE DUCK DOWN no time
HOLLY MAY KICKEN CANS no time


